Catoba Multi Flame Pattern Pilot
2 or 3-way fl ame pattern•
Flame adjustment•
Accepts standard thermocouple and •
electrode
Available in Natural Gas or LPG•
#CB1224 - 2-way Natural Gas
#CB1334 - 3-way Natural Gas

System Control Engineering NZ Ltd For Gas Combustion & Control Equipment
Tel : 09-636-1401 • Fax: 09-636-1525 • sales@systemcontrol.co.nz • www.systemcontrol.co.nz
2.5
Se
ct
io
n
2
Universal Kits
Available in lengths 600, 900, 1200, •
1500 & 1800mm
Fits all pilot burners•
Unique conical locking nuts•
Complete set of split nuts supplied•
Easy installation•
#CC40600 - 600mm
#CC40900 - 900mm
#CC41200 - 1200mm
#CC41500 - 1500mm
CC41800 - 1800mm
#W0154 - 1800mm
Robertshaw 1970 Series Universal
Thermocouples
#R1970-018  - 18”
#R1970-024  - 24”
#R1970-036  - 36”
#R1970-048  - 48”
Robertshaw 1980 Series Snap Fit
Thermocouples
#R1980-018  - 18”
#R1980-024  - 24”
#R1980-036  - 32”
#R1980-048  - 48”
#R1980-072  - 72”
THERMOCOUPLES
System Control Engineering NZ Ltd For Gas Combustion & Control Equipment
Tel : 09-636-1401 • Fax: 09-636-1525 • sales@systemcontrol.co.nz • www.systemcontrol.co.nz
2.6